392   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
ØD
A
B
C
Ød
Steel U bolt
EBM For holding tubes/pipes
-  Drawn steel wire, tolerance h9,
overall tolerance 10
- 2 hexagonal nuts
- Material:
Zinc plated (8µm)  steel A37 with
corrosion protection.
-  Not sold individually, please contact
us for details
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 For tube Ø
Part ØExternal internal Keylines A B C Price each
 number ØD d Ød (mm) (mm) (mm) 1 to 100
EBM013   13 1/4 M6 28 18   19 4 0,25 F
EBM017   17 3/8 M6 39 22   23 4 0,27 F
EBM021   21 1/2 M6 41 24   27 4 0,30 F
EBM027   27 3/4 M8 50 30   35 4 0,42 F
EBM034   34 1 M8 55 32   42 4 0,47 F
EBM042   42 11/4 M8 68 35   50 4 0,47 F
EBM049   49 11/2 M8 70 36   57 4 0,49 F
EBM060   60 2 M8 80 36   68 4 0,56 F
EBM070   70 21/4 M8 100 40   78 4 0,88 F
EBM076   76 21/2 M8 110 40   84 4 0,88 F
EBM089   89 3 M10 116 40   99 4 1,26 F
EBM102 102 31/4 M10 130 40 112 - 1,44 F
EBM108 108 31/2 M10 135 40 118 - 1,98 F
EBM114 114 4 M10 156 40 124 - 2,11 F
EBM133 133 43/4 M10 175 40 143 - 2,59 F
EBM139 139 5 M10 195 55 149 - 3,40 F
EBM159 159 51/2 M12 195 50 171 - 3,96 F
EBM168 168 6 M12 200 55 180 - 4,01 F
EBM219 219 8 M14 270 50 233 - 7,21 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 101+ 201+ 301+ 401+ 501+
Disc. Prix -5% -10% -15% -20% On request
Stock*